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GND
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INH GND
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GND
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GND

PWR GND

COUNTER
ATT PAY
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KEY2 BET

HOPPER
AZKOYEN
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BILL ACCEPTOR
BL-700

1
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5
6

SPEAKER
8 ohm, 0.5 W

LAMP2 BET
1
2

KEY3 SERVICE

X1
GAME CONTROLLER 'MATRIX'
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A24
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B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
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B17
B18
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B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
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B31
B32
B33
B34
B35
B36

COUNTER
OUT

1
2
3

KEY1 DEAL

HOPPER
SUZO MKII

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

LAMP3 SERVICE
1
2

LAMP1 DEAL
1
2 COUNTER

GAMES
1
2
3

COIN ACCEPTOR
WEI-YA

1
2
3
4

S2 MASTER

S1 CREDIT

COUNTER
IN

1
2
3

+5V

+12V

GND


